

1st on A/C Bill

1

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work):

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ch. H/- New Maintenance Policy 2018					
Name of Work:- M/R to Road from Tol PLWD Road					
Bar/498 Pur - Kharg Pur to Madhuban					
Name of Contractor:- Ashok Kumar Singh, At:- Maniyar Chak, Post:- Nauagadhi, Dist:- Muzo					

Agg. No:- 10 MB D/20 21-22

Date of Commencement:- 03/12/2021

Date of Completion:- 02/08/2022

Actual Date of Completion:- 14/03/2022

ABSTRACT OF COST

① clearing and grubbing road Land etc.

Bty vide m. S. N. (2283)

P. N. ① I. N. ①: 0.22 Hect

at Rs. 52970.33/Hect Rs. 16950.20

② Const. of Sub-grade and earth shoulder.

Bty vide m. S. N. (2283)

P. N. (11, 12) I. N. (11): 1260.00 m²

at Rs. 180.03/Hect Rs. 226838.20

R. 243788.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	Rm	243788-
③ Const. of G.S.B. Roadway II material etc.					
BtY vide m.B.N. (2283)					
P.N. (1, 2) I.N. (2)					
=					235.48 m ²
BtY limit =					235.46 m ²
@ Rs 1994.72/m ² Rs					469677-
④ plv. laying, spreading and Compacting W.B.M. Wor-III etc.					
BtY vide m.B.N. (2283)					

P.N. (3) I.N. (1) = 116.04 m²
 BtY limit = 113.44 m²
 @ Rs 3318.63/m² Rs 376465-

⑤ plv. laying, spreading
and Compacting W.B.M.
Wor-III etc.
 BtY vide m.B.N. (2283)
 P.N. (4, 5) I.N. (1) = 179.10 m²
 BtY limit = 179.07 m²
 @ Rs 3146.53/m² Rs 563323-

⑥ plv and applying
prime coat etc.
 BtY vide m.B.N. (2283) P.N. (5)
 I.N. (2) = 2388.00 m²
 BtY limit = 2387.07 m²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1753321
			B.F.R.		1753091
⑦ plv and applying tack coat etc.					
Qty. vide m.B.N. (2283)					
P.N. (5) I.N. (3) = 2388.00m ²					
and P.N. (8) I.N. (3) = 6000.00m ²					
and P.N. (7) I.N. (3) = 6000.00m ²					
					14388.00m ²
Qty. limit = 14387.07m ²					
@ R. 14.48/m ² R. 208325					
⑧ plv and laying Bituminous macadam etc.					
Qty. vide m.B.N. (2283)					

P.N. (8) I.N. (3) = 300.00m ²					
@ R. 7962.59/m ² R. 2388777					
⑨ plv and laying semi dense bituminous concrete.					
Qty. vide m.B.N. (2283)					
P.N. (9) I.N. (3) = 150.00m ²					
@ R. 9799.41/m ² R. 1469911					
⑩ const. of un-reinforced cement concrete pavement m30 etc.					
Qty. vide m.B.N. (2283)					
P.N. (7) I.N. (3) = 300.00m ²					
@ R. 6165.24/m ² R. 1849500					

Continued on

R. 7669577
R. 7669577

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	Rs.	7669976 = 7669676 =
(11) plv. Patch work over					
W.B.M. with mix					
Seed surface etc.					
Qty. vide. m.B.N (2283)					
P.N. (5) I.N. (4) = 2388.00m ²					
Qty. limit = 2387.07m ²					
@ Rs. 208.14/m ² = Rs.					4968453
(12) plv. and fixing					
Ordinary K.M. Post etc.					
Qty. vide. m.B.N (2283)					
P.N. (11) I.N. (6)					
= 3.0 No.					

			2029.94/each		
@ Rs.			3429.20/each		60902

(13) plv. and fixing Km					
200m Post etc.					
Qty. vide. m.B.N (2283)					
P.N. (11) I.N. (7) =					
= 8N					
@ Rs. 568.51/each					45482

(14) plv. and fixing					
Logo of Project etc.					
Qty. vide. m.B.N (2283)					
P.N. (10) I.N. (4)					
= 2N					
@ Rs. 9530.13/each					196602

Continuation

Rs. 8196219 =
Rs. 8196519 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D	
(15) Plv. and fixing Boundary Pillar etc. 8ty. vide m.B.N. (2283) P.N. (10) P.N. (5) = 240 No. @ R. 506.70/each R. 1216082					81962192 8196519=00
(16) Planting of Tree etc. 8ty. vide m.B.N. (2283) P.N. (16) P.N. (3) = 105.0 No. @ R. 843.94/each R. 886147					

(17) Plv. and fixing 600mm triangle Board etc. 8ty. vide m.B.N. (2283) P.N. (11) P.N. (8) = 8.0 No. @ R. 3538.54/each R. 283082					
(18) Plv. and fixing 600mm dia circular Board etc. 8ty. vide m.B.N. (2283) P.N. (11) P.N. (9) = 7 No. @ R. 3995.52/each R. 279692					

Continuation

R. 84627182
R. 84630182

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			O.F.R.		8462718- 3463018=
(19) Plv and fixing 950mm octagon etc.					
Bty. vide m.B.M. (2283)					
P.N. (11) F.N. (10)					
= 24.00m ²					
@ Rs. 77.47.24/lead for					77472
(20) Plv and laying Road marking on D.F. surface					
Bty. vide m.B.M. (2283)					
P.N. (10) F.N. (1)					
= 320.00m ²					
@ Rs. 721.95/m ² for					2310242
(21) Plv and applying Road marking on P.C.C. etc.					
Bty. vide m.B.M. (2283)					
P.N. (10) F.N. (2)					
= 100.00m ²					
@ Rs. 808.54/m ² for					808522
(22) E/W excavation in foundation etc.					
Bty. vide m.B.M. (2283)					
P.N. (5,6) F.N. (1)					
= 504.00m ³					
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³ for					1406612

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.R.		8923002 8923302
(23) plv Brick plate Soly etc.					
Qty. vide m.B.N. (2283)					
P.N. (6) F.N. (2)					
= 420.00m ²					
@ Rs. 282.66/m ²					118717
(24) plv P.C.C.M 15 in foundation etc.					
Qty. vide m.B.N. (2283)					
P.N. (6) F.N. (3)					
= 63.00m ²					
@ Rs. 4754.12/m ²					299510
(25) plv Brick masonry work in cm. (1:4) etc.					
Qty. vide m.B.N. (2283)					
P.N. (6,7) F.N. (1)					
= 603.25m ²					
@ Rs. 6075.69/m ²					36681982
(26) plv P.C.C.M 20 in Coping etc.					
Qty. vide m.B.N. (2283)					
P.N. (7) F.N. (3)					
= 11.25m ²					
@ Rs. 5546.89/m ²					62402

Continuation

Rs. 130718295

Rs. 1307212920

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B. F.	R.		13072129 =
					13071829 =
(27) Plr Weep Holes					
in B/W etc.					
Qty vide m.B.N (2283)					
P.N. (7) P.N. (2)					
2 600.00 N.					
CR. 85.57/each R.					513422
(28) Plastering with					
C.M. (124) etc.					
Qty vide m.B.N (2283)					
P.N. (9) P.N. (2)					
2 570.00 N.					

CR. 152.45/m² R. 868962

R. 132,10,067 =

R. 132,10,367 =

Add 1% Labour Cess R. (+) 13210020

13210320 =

Add 12% GST R. (+) 1585268 =

1585268 =

Add. Seimicrage fee R. (+) 935312 =

Net Payable Amount R. 150,20,906 =

R. 150,21,245 =

CR. 14/08/2022

14/08/2022

Issued as per Allotment R. 150,20,906 =

Received Allotment Letter No. 22 dt. 16/08/2022

Received R. 150,20,906 =

Material Statement

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Earth! —	12	60.50m			
② W. S.O. Material! —					
(a) 26.5mm to 9.5mm =	105	49m ²			
(b) 9.5mm to 2.36mm =	75	35m ²			
③ W.B.M. (or-II) —					
(a) 45mm to 2.36mm =	137	26m ²			
④ W.B.M. (or-III) —					
(a) 53mm to 22.4mm =	216	63m ²			
⑤ 11.2mm screening! —	73	22m ²			
⑥ Binding material mudum! —	9	07m ²			
⑦ Bituminous macadam! —					
(a) 25mm to 10mm =	169	81m ²			
(b) 10mm to 5mm =	169	81m ²			
(c) 5mm Below =	84	91m ²			
⑧ Semi dense Bituminous concrete.					
(a) 9.5mm to 4.75mm =	124	96m ²			
(b) 4.75mm Below! —	89	88m ²			
⑨ Mix Seal Surface! —					
(a) 13.2mm to 0.6mm =	64	45m ²			
⑩ f. (C.C. M ₂₀)! —					
(a) 25mm to 4.75mm =	270	05m ²			
⑪ Sand! —	255.08 + 206.32				
	=	461.40m ²			
⑫ B ₂₀ 425! —	3154	33N ₀			
⑬ f. (C.C. M ₁₅)! —					
(a) 45mm —	22	68m ²			
(b) 25mm —	28	76m ²			
(c) 10mm —	15	39m ²			

G.F - 2.812402

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	

7,51,045 = ∞ Memo of 1st A/C Bill

1,50,210 = ∞ 5% security deposit

1,50,210 = ∞ 1% Income tax

1,50,210 = ∞ 1% C.O.T

1,50,210 = ∞ 1% S.O.T

1,50,210 = ∞ 1% Laborer Cases

3,12,951 = ∞ Royalty

2,81,240 = ∞ S.F

1,30,74,830 = ∞ By Cheque value

1,50,20,906 = ∞ Total

Passed for Rs. 1,50,20,906 = ∞ Connection

fifty lac twenty thousands nine

hundred six rupees only.

1 / 1 / 1

17/03/2022

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department (Work)
Division Kharagpur-Tarapur (Munger)

17/03/2022

V.No - 23 dt. 17.03.22